

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4827/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2005 in WA No. 2587/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

EMP. STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.M.T. LTD. & ANR.
(for final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE S.B.SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.V. Francis, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties the Court
reserved its judgment.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(P.S. Tyagi)
Court Master